Nanango Saturday 26 May, 2018

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 HAPPY WEDDING ANNIVERSARY TOM & HELEN GREENSLADE

Maiden Plate
800 metres $7000
01 Dashing Power (IRE)(Ben Alannah
Robinson) Badger
02 Demesne(Glenn Richardson) Shane Shield
03 Keith's Encore(Ben Robinson) Gregory Hayes
04 Mister Judge(Jason Judge) Cecily Eaton
05 Stratton Oakmont(Patrick Sexton) Rebecca
Williams
06 Brayd Heart(Shane L Smith) Brooke Stower
07  Coonowrin Silky(Greg Gatti) Kelly Gates
08 Miss Drumbeats(Ron Drysdale) Hannah Phillips
09 She's for Ransom(Gordon Hay) Mrs Billie-Rose
Andrew
10 Tent Lover(Rochelle Smith) Jason Hoopert
11 Zellerio(Phyllis Kalinowski) Shaun Bayliss
12 Sweet Sandy(Patrick Sexton) Hannah English

01:20PM

8

12

10

11

9
3
6

2 NANANGO RSL/GARY & MARGARET BANKS MEMORIAL
Ratings Band 0-60 Handicap

1200 metres

1000 metres $7000
01 Boaz(Barry P Phillips) Hannah Phillips
02  Winning Accord(Bradley Hudson) Madeleine
Wishart
03 Mac's Boy(Ben Park) Brooke Stower
04 Machu Picchu(Brian Laherty) Mrs Billie-Rose
Andrew
05 Dangerous Danica(Tom Dougall) Shane Shield
06 Lomi(Lindsay Anderson) Gregory Hayes
07 Coonowrin Ruby(Greg Gatti) Kelly Gates
08 Fondue(Michael Waddington) Grace
Willoughby
09 LUCKY LARRIKIN(Glenn Hannah English

Richardson)
11  Stormy Benz(Bradley Hudson) Jason Hoopert
12 Chevys Desire(Steven Thomas) Nathan
Thomas
3 ST MARYS CATHOLIC COLLEGE Class B Handicap

$7000

02:00PM

1
5

D

a O N

11

10
12

02:40PM

58.5

58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5

58.0
56.5
56.5
56.5

56.5
56.5
54.5

60.0
60.0

58.5
58.5

57.5
56.5
56.0
56.0

56.0

55.0
55.0

02

03
05
06

07

08

09

10
11

Rebecca
Williams

Hannah English
Shaun Bayliss

Courting Joy(Graham Banks)

Past Dark(Glenn Richardson)
All One Class(Ben Robinson)

CARTAGENA(Shane & Adam Shane Shield
Barling)

Colpo Di Tamburo(Les Clarke) Minehiko

Shimodaira

Lady Vidia(Ben Robinson) Alannah

Badger

Nuskee Parker(Peter Sexton) Nathan

Thomas

Storm Anchor(Ron Drysdale)
Heirsroc(Stewart Barr)

Hannah Phillips
Gregory Hayes

1 60.0

58.0
57.5
10 57.5

3 55.0

9 55.0

7 55.0

4 55.0
8 55.0

HERITAGE NANANGO BATTLE OF THE BUSH QUALIFIER -
OPEN PLATE

1200 metres

01

02
03

04

05

06

07
08
09

10

$10000

Baker Boy(Brenton Andrew) Mrs Billie-Rose

Andrew

Louppy Bend(Royce Connolly) Gregory Hayes
Turbo Teddy(Steven Thomas) Nathan
Thomas

Snuggle Pot(Brenton Andrew) Grace
Willoughby

Hopetoun Street(Glenn
Richardson)

Canny Excel(Laurie Richardson)

Hannah English

Brooke
Ainsworth

Brooke Stower
Jason Hoopert

Alannah
Badger

Nathan Evans

Canid (NZ)(Glenn Richardson)
Flavian(Dale Murray)
Revelio(Glenn Richardson)

Go Get Sum(Phyllis Kalinowski)

NANANGO VET SURGERY BenchMark 50 Handicap

1600 metres

01

02

03

$7000

Our Clarky(Bradley Hudson) Madeleine

Wishart
Henry's On Course(Bradley Hannah English

Hudson)

Winsome Sam(Phyllis Kalinowski) Cecily Eaton

03:20PM
8 60.5

6 60.5
7 60.5

9 585

1 585

4 56.5

11 56.5
55.0
55.0

2 55.0

04:00PM

4 61.5

3 60.0

9 59.5

04
05
06
07

08

09

10
11

Lake Argyle(Dale Murray)
Hammerack(Tom Dougall)
Shining Brooke(Terry Hohns)
Rocky Halo(Mark Palmer)

Star of Columbia(Joe Gleeson)
There's Nemo(Steven Thomas)

Bowies Bayconi(Donald Baker)
Can He Rap(John Ferguson)

Jason Hoopert
Shane Shield
Gregory Hayes

Brooke
Ainsworth

Minehiko
Shimodaira

Nathan
Thomas

Brooke Stower

Alannah
Badger

o N O =

11

10

59.0
58.5
58.5
57.5

57.5

57.5

56.5
56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




