## Nanango Saturday 26 May, 2018



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 HAPPY WEDDING ANNIVERSARY TOM & HELEN GREENSLAD Maiden Plate					02	Courting Joy(Graham Banks)	Rebecca Williams	1	60.0	04 05
800	) metres \$7000		01:	20PM	03	Past Dark(Glenn Richardson)	Hannah English	6	58.0	06
01	Dashing Power (IRE)(Ben	Alannah	8	58.5	05	All One Class(Ben Robinson)	Shaun Bayliss	5	57.5	07
	Robinson)	Badger			06	CARTAGENA(Shane & Adam	Shane Shield	10	57.5	0,
02	Demesne(Glenn Richardson)	Shane Shield	2	58.5		Barling)				08
03	Keith's Encore(Ben Robinson)	Gregory Hayes	12		07	Colpo Di Tamburo(Les Clarke)	Minehiko	3	55.0	
04	Mister Judge(Jason Judge)	Cecily Eaton	7	58.5			Shimodaira	_		09
05	Stratton Oakmont(Patrick Sexton)	Rebecca Williams	5	58.5	80	Lady Vidia(Ben Robinson)	Alannah Badger	9	55.0	10
06	Brayd Heart(Shane L Smith)	Brooke Stower	4	58.0	09	Nuskee Parker(Peter Sexton)	Nathan	7	55.0	11
07	Coonowrin Silky(Greg Gatti)	Kelly Gates	10	56.5	10	Ctorm Anchor(Don Drugdolo)	Thomas Hannah Phillips	4	55.0	
80	Miss Drumbeats(Ron Drysdale)	Hannah Phillips	1	56.5		Storm Anchor(Ron Drysdale)	•	4		
09	She's for Ransom(Gordon Hay)	Mrs Billie-Rose Andrew	11	56.5	11 <b>4 UE</b>	Heirsroc(Stewart Barr) RITAGE NANANGO BATTLE OF T	Gregory Hayes	8 ETED	55.0	
10	Tent Lover(Rochelle Smith)	Jason Hoopert	9	56.5		EN PLATE	IIL DOSII QUALII	ILK	_	
11	Zellerio(Phyllis Kalinowski)	Shaun Bayliss	3	56.5	120	00 metres \$10000	)	03:	20PM	
12	Sweet Sandy(Patrick Sexton)	Hannah English	6	54.5	01	Baker Boy(Brenton Andrew)	Mrs Billie-Rose Andrew	8	60.5	
2 NANANGO RSL/GARY & MARGARET BANKS MEMORIA					02	Louppy Bend(Royce Connolly)	Gregory Hayes	6	60.5	
Kat	ings Band 0-60 Handicap				00	T   T     (C)   T   )		_	CO F	
	00 metres \$7000		02:	00PM	03	Turbo Teddy(Steven Thomas)	Nathan Thomas	/	60.5	
	Boaz(Barry P Phillips)	Hannah Phillips	1	60.0	03	,	Nathan Thomas Grace			
100		Hannah Phillips Madeleine Wishart	1		04	Snuggle Pot(Brenton Andrew)	Thomas Grace Willoughby	9	58.5	
<b>100</b>	Boaz(Barry P Phillips)	Madeleine	1	60.0 60.0 58.5		,	Thomas Grace	9		
01 02	Boaz(Barry P Phillips) Winning Accord(Bradley Hudson)	Madeleine Wishart	1 5	60.0 60.0 58.5	04	Snuggle Pot(Brenton Andrew)  Hopetoun Street(Glenn	Thomas Grace Willoughby	9	58.5 58.5	
01 02 03	Boaz(Barry P Phillips) Winning Accord(Bradley Hudson) Mac's Boy(Ben Park)	Madeleine Wishart Brooke Stower Mrs Billie-Rose	1 5 7	60.0 60.0 58.5 58.5	04 05	Snuggle Pot(Brenton Andrew)  Hopetoun Street(Glenn Richardson)	Thomas Grace Willoughby Hannah English Brooke	9	58.5 58.5 56.5	
01 02 03 04	Boaz(Barry P Phillips) Winning Accord(Bradley Hudson) Mac's Boy(Ben Park) Machu Picchu(Brian Laherty)	Madeleine Wishart Brooke Stower Mrs Billie-Rose Andrew	1 5 7 4	60.0 60.0 58.5 58.5	04 05 06	Snuggle Pot(Brenton Andrew)  Hopetoun Street(Glenn Richardson)  Canny Excel(Laurie Richardson)	Thomas Grace Willoughby Hannah English Brooke Ainsworth	9 1 4 11	58.5 58.5 56.5	
01 02 03 04	Boaz(Barry P Phillips) Winning Accord(Bradley Hudson) Mac's Boy(Ben Park) Machu Picchu(Brian Laherty) Dangerous Danica(Tom Dougall)	Madeleine Wishart Brooke Stower Mrs Billie-Rose Andrew Shane Shield	1 5 7 4	60.0 60.0 58.5 58.5 57.5	04 05 06 07	Snuggle Pot(Brenton Andrew)  Hopetoun Street(Glenn Richardson)  Canny Excel(Laurie Richardson)  Canid (NZ)(Glenn Richardson)	Thomas Grace Willoughby Hannah English Brooke Ainsworth Brooke Stower	9 1 4 11 3	58.5 58.5 56.5 56.5	
01 02 03 04 05 06	Boaz(Barry P Phillips) Winning Accord(Bradley Hudson) Mac's Boy(Ben Park) Machu Picchu(Brian Laherty)  Dangerous Danica(Tom Dougall) Lomi(Lindsay Anderson)	Madeleine Wishart Brooke Stower Mrs Billie-Rose Andrew Shane Shield Gregory Hayes Kelly Gates Grace	1 5 7 4 2 8	60.0 60.0 58.5 58.5 57.5 56.5	04 05 06 07 08 09	Snuggle Pot(Brenton Andrew)  Hopetoun Street(Glenn Richardson)  Canny Excel(Laurie Richardson)  Canid (NZ)(Glenn Richardson)  Flavian(Dale Murray)  Revelio(Glenn Richardson)	Thomas Grace Willoughby Hannah English Brooke Ainsworth Brooke Stower Jason Hoopert Alannah Badger	9 1 4 11 3 5	58.5 58.5 56.5 56.5 55.0 55.0	
01 02 03 04 05 06 07	Boaz(Barry P Phillips) Winning Accord(Bradley Hudson) Mac's Boy(Ben Park) Machu Picchu(Brian Laherty)  Dangerous Danica(Tom Dougall) Lomi(Lindsay Anderson) Coonowrin Ruby(Greg Gatti)	Madeleine Wishart Brooke Stower Mrs Billie-Rose Andrew Shane Shield Gregory Hayes Kelly Gates	1 5 7 4 2 8 9	60.0 60.0 58.5 58.5 57.5 56.5 56.0 56.0	04 05 06 07 08	Snuggle Pot(Brenton Andrew)  Hopetoun Street(Glenn Richardson)  Canny Excel(Laurie Richardson)  Canid (NZ)(Glenn Richardson)  Flavian(Dale Murray)	Thomas Grace Willoughby Hannah English Brooke Ainsworth Brooke Stower Jason Hoopert Alannah	9 1 4 11 3 5	58.5 58.5 56.5 56.5 55.0	
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08	Boaz(Barry P Phillips) Winning Accord(Bradley Hudson) Mac's Boy(Ben Park) Machu Picchu(Brian Laherty)  Dangerous Danica(Tom Dougall) Lomi(Lindsay Anderson) Coonowrin Ruby(Greg Gatti) Fondue(Michael Waddington)	Madeleine Wishart Brooke Stower Mrs Billie-Rose Andrew Shane Shield Gregory Hayes Kelly Gates Grace Willoughby	1 5 7 4 2 8 9 6	60.0 60.0 58.5 58.5 57.5 56.5 56.0 56.0	04 05 06 07 08 09 10	Snuggle Pot(Brenton Andrew)  Hopetoun Street(Glenn Richardson)  Canny Excel(Laurie Richardson)  Canid (NZ)(Glenn Richardson)  Flavian(Dale Murray)  Revelio(Glenn Richardson)  Go Get Sum(Phyllis Kalinowski)	Thomas Grace Willoughby Hannah English  Brooke Ainsworth Brooke Stower Jason Hoopert Alannah Badger Nathan Evans	9 1 4 11 3 5	58.5 58.5 56.5 56.5 55.0 55.0	
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08	Boaz(Barry P Phillips) Winning Accord(Bradley Hudson) Mac's Boy(Ben Park) Machu Picchu(Brian Laherty)  Dangerous Danica(Tom Dougall) Lomi(Lindsay Anderson) Coonowrin Ruby(Greg Gatti) Fondue(Michael Waddington)  LUCKY LARRIKIN(Glenn Richardson) Stormy Benz(Bradley Hudson)	Madeleine Wishart Brooke Stower Mrs Billie-Rose Andrew Shane Shield Gregory Hayes Kelly Gates Grace Willoughby	1 5 7 4 2 8 9 6	60.0 60.0 58.5 58.5 57.5 56.5 56.0 56.0	04 05 06 07 08 09 10	Snuggle Pot(Brenton Andrew)  Hopetoun Street(Glenn Richardson) Canny Excel(Laurie Richardson)  Canid (NZ)(Glenn Richardson) Flavian(Dale Murray) Revelio(Glenn Richardson)  Go Get Sum(Phyllis Kalinowski)  NANGO VET SURGERY BenchMar \$7000 metres \$7000	Thomas Grace Willoughby Hannah English  Brooke Ainsworth Brooke Stower Jason Hoopert Alannah Badger Nathan Evans	9 1 4 11 3 5	58.5 58.5 56.5 56.5 55.0 55.0	
100 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08	Boaz(Barry P Phillips) Winning Accord(Bradley Hudson) Mac's Boy(Ben Park) Machu Picchu(Brian Laherty)  Dangerous Danica(Tom Dougall) Lomi(Lindsay Anderson) Coonowrin Ruby(Greg Gatti) Fondue(Michael Waddington)  LUCKY LARRIKIN(Glenn Richardson)	Madeleine Wishart Brooke Stower Mrs Billie-Rose Andrew Shane Shield Gregory Hayes Kelly Gates Grace Willoughby Hannah English	1 5 7 4 2 8 9 6	60.0 60.0 58.5 58.5 57.5 56.5 56.0 56.0 55.0	04 05 06 07 08 09 10	Snuggle Pot(Brenton Andrew)  Hopetoun Street(Glenn Richardson)  Canny Excel(Laurie Richardson)  Canid (NZ)(Glenn Richardson)  Flavian(Dale Murray)  Revelio(Glenn Richardson)  Go Get Sum(Phyllis Kalinowski)	Thomas Grace Willoughby Hannah English  Brooke Ainsworth Brooke Stower Jason Hoopert Alannah Badger Nathan Evans	9 1 4 11 3 5	58.5 58.5 56.5 56.5 55.0 55.0	
100 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 11 12	Boaz(Barry P Phillips) Winning Accord(Bradley Hudson) Mac's Boy(Ben Park) Machu Picchu(Brian Laherty)  Dangerous Danica(Tom Dougall) Lomi(Lindsay Anderson) Coonowrin Ruby(Greg Gatti) Fondue(Michael Waddington)  LUCKY LARRIKIN(Glenn Richardson) Stormy Benz(Bradley Hudson)	Madeleine Wishart Brooke Stower Mrs Billie-Rose Andrew Shane Shield Gregory Hayes Kelly Gates Grace Willoughby Hannah English Jason Hoopert Nathan Thomas	1 5 7 4 2 8 9 6 11 10 12	60.0 60.0 58.5 58.5 57.5 56.5 56.0 56.0 55.0	04 05 06 07 08 09 10 <b>5 NAI</b>	Snuggle Pot(Brenton Andrew)  Hopetoun Street(Glenn Richardson) Canny Excel(Laurie Richardson)  Canid (NZ)(Glenn Richardson) Flavian(Dale Murray) Revelio(Glenn Richardson)  Go Get Sum(Phyllis Kalinowski)  NANGO VET SURGERY BenchMar \$7000 metres \$7000	Thomas Grace Willoughby Hannah English  Brooke Ainsworth Brooke Stower Jason Hoopert Alannah Badger Nathan Evans  rk 50 Handicap  Madeleine	9 1 4 11 3 5 2 04:	58.5 58.5 56.5 56.5 55.0 55.0	

04	Lake Argyle(Dale Murray)	Jason Hoopert	1	59.0
05	Hammerack(Tom Dougall)	Shane Shield	6	58.5
06	Shining Brooke(Terry Hohns)	Gregory Hayes	2	58.5
07	Rocky Halo(Mark Palmer)	Brooke Ainsworth	8	57.5
80	Star of Columbia(Joe Gleeson)	Minehiko Shimodaira	5	57.5
09	There's Nemo(Steven Thomas)	Nathan Thomas	11	57.5
10	Bowies Bayconi(Donald Baker)	<b>Brooke Stower</b>	10	56.5
11	Can He Rap(John Ferguson)	Alannah Badger	7	56.0

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.